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MIDWAY RENTALS AND SALES OFFERS A FULL LINE OF
NONWOVEN & WOVEN GEOTEXTILE FABRICS & BASE
REINFORCEMENT GEOGRIDS FROM CARTHAGE MILLS

NONWOVEN GEOTEXTILES are often WOVEN SLIT FILM GEOTEXTILES

Q= times considered multipurpose geotextiles offer immediate and cost effective solutions
2 because they can offer immediate and cost for most separation and also many stabiliza-
) effective solutions for many separation, tion applications. By providing as well as

Yo drainage, erosion control as well as filtration maintaining separation of the aggregate and
< applications. Nonwovens meeting MI DOT are subgrade soils, the system life of both paved
= available through Midway Rentals.and Sales. as well as unpaved roadways is extended
45:: e . significantly.

BIAXIAL GEOGRIDS - including com- MI DOT - Carthage Mills offers several
monly referred to Type 1 and Type 2 Geogrids geotextile fabrics that meet MI DOT including
- are produced of the highest grade polypro- FX-40HS, FX-45HS, FX-80HS, FX-120HS,

pylene (PP). These geogrids are commonly - g
used in base reinforcement and stabilization | A T eseplpductsTare

applications over soft soils. available through Midway Rentals and Sales.

‘’MDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

LINERS, TURBIDITY, DEWATERING BAGS- Many other geosynthetic products offered
by Carthage Mills are available through Midway Rentals and Sales, including Geomembrane Liners,
Turbidity Curtains, and jobsite Dewatering bags in various sizes. Reach out to Midway Rentals and
Sales for more info.

Contact your representative for product cross-referencing and pricing
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Brad Cuyler | 906.362.5787 | bradc@mrmgqt.com Zach Haning | 906.458.1672 | zachh@mrmgqt.com

Jacob Frechette | 906.250.3977 | jacobf@mrmqt.com
Travis Jones | 906.250.1300 | travisj@mrmgqt.com
Dawson Rota | 906.251.8401 | dawsonr@mrmgqt.com

Jason Billings | 906.869.9730 | jasonb@mrmgqt.com
Jerry Reynolds | 906.235.1612 | jerryr@mrmgqgt.com



